
Amway India Enterprises Pvt Ltd

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH  2025

Emp Code AIE-2636 Emp Name Yazhini T

Department Manufacturing - Quality Cost Center Manufacturing - Quality PF No. DSNHP0019609000001
1575

Location DINDIGUL Designation Trainee Technician - Quality ESI No. 5703821723

Date of Birth 04-01-2000 Bank A/c No 1459109071661 Pan No. CSRPT8247H

Date of Joining 10-07-2024 Gender F EPS No.

UAN 102106217088 Global Date of
Joining

10-07-2024

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

House Rent Allowance

Statutory Bonus

Variable Allowance

National Pension Scheme

Special Allowance

Flexi Kitty Taxable

9,837.00

3,935.00

819.00

600.00

492.00

3,991.00

0.00

85,677.00

34,273.00

7,133.00

5,226.00

4,285.00

34,760.00

1.16

Provident Fund

ESI

Professional Tax

Food Recovery

1,731.00

148.00

-208.00

200.00

15,077.00

1,289.00

2,500.00

1,800.00

Total Earnings 19,674.00  1,71,355.16 Total Deductions 1,871.00 20,666.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 17,803.00

    In Words    Rupees Seventeen Thousand Eight Hundred and Three Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0
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