

Amway India Enterprises Pvt Ltd

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2025

Emp Code	AIE-2636	Emp Name	Yazhini T				
Department	Manufacturing - Quality	Cost Center	Manufacturing - Quality	PF No.	DSNHP0019609000001 1575		
Location	DINDIGUL	Designation	Trainee Technician - Quality	ESI No.	5703821723		
Date of Birth	04-01-2000	Bank A/c No	1459109071661	Pan No.	CSRPT8247H		
Date of Joining	10-07-2024	Gender	F	EPS No.			
UAN	102106217088	Global Date of Joining	10-07-2024				

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Larmingo	Amount	110	Deductions	Amount	112
Basic	9,837.00	85,677.00	Provident Fund	1,731.00	15,077.00
House Rent Allowance	3,935.00	34,273.00	ESI	148.00	1,289.00
Statutory Bonus	819.00	7,133.00	Professional Tax	-208.00	2,500.00
Variable Allowance	600.00	5,226.00	Food Recovery	200.00	1,800.00
National Pension Scheme	492.00	4,285.00			
Special Allowance	3,991.00	34,760.00			
Flexi Kitty Taxable	0.00	1.16			
Total Earnings	19,674.00	1,71,355.16	Total Deductions	1,871.00	20,666.00

Net Pay: Rs. 17,803.00

In Words Rupees Seventeen Thousand Eight Hundred and Three Only.

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
31.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	31.0